Wiremold
Discontinued - Plug-In Outlet Center Unit / 120V/15A / 6 O/L / Lighted Switch / 15' cord / Network Protector / Computer-Grade Surge Protectors
Part No. M6BZNET-15
Six outlets, two spaced for transformers. Lighted switch, data line protector with RJ45 jacks. 15' (4.6m) power cord with 45° right angle plug. Length 18''
(457mm).
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wiremold UPC Number 786776180725
Country Of Origin Mexico Applicat ion Sector  Residential/Commercial
Standard cULus Listed: File E66421, Guide XYBS, VZCA Type PIOC
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber   E66421 cULus Listed  Yes
Buy American Act Compliance
NAFTA  Yes
Technical Information
Phase Single Frequency Rat ing  60 Hz
Connect ion  Cord Ended Class 75
Amperage 15 A Short  Circuit  Rat ing    36000 Amps [12000 Amps L-N 12000 Amps L-G 12000 Amps N-G]
Response Time <1 ns Mounting Type Slide-off, Snap-on
Mounting Yes Type of Indicators  Light
Voltage 120.0 V Environmental Condit ions  Indoor, dry location
April 23 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us